Revised

ITEM NO.13 Virtual Court 3

SECTION PIL-W

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 638/2020

A. G. KRISHNA MENON & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION and IA No.59681/2020-EX-PARTE STAY and IA No.59685/2020-EXEMPTION FROM FILING AFFIDAVIT)

Date: 13-07-2020 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJIV KHANNA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Sanjay Hegde, Sr. Adv. Mr. Ankit Yadav, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R

List this matter tomorrow i.e. 14.07.2020 along with Diary No. 8430 of 2020 and other connected matters.

(DEEPAK SINGH)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(VIDYA NEGI)
COURT MASTER (NSH)